
 
  Year 11 Spring Mock Timetable 2022 

 Monday 14th March Tuesday 15th March Wednesday 16th March Thursday 17th March 
Drama exam all day 

Friday 18th March 

P1 Vaccinations all day 
 

 Maths Non-calculator 
 
1 hour 30 minutes 
 
Normal English or Maths 
classroom 

 French (Writing) 
1 hour 20 minutes 
L3 
 
Spanish (Writing) 
1 hour 20 minutes 
L1 

P2  English Literature 
A Christmas Carol 
1 hour 
 
Normal English or Maths 
classroom 

 

P3  
 
 

GCSE PE 
Component 2 
1 hour 15 minutes 
Normal Classroom 
 
German (Writing) 
1 hour 20 minutes 
L1 
 

   

P4    English Literature 
Blood Brothers 
1 hour 
 
Normal English or Maths 
classroom 

P5      
 Monday 21st March Tuesday 22nd March Wednesday 23rd March Thursday 24th March Friday 25th March 

Catering exam all day 
P1 
 
 

English Language 
Component 2 
2 hours 
 
Normal English or Maths 
classroom 

Business Studies 
1 hour 30 minutes 
Gym 
 

Geography 
1 hour 15 minutes 
Gym 

Year 10 iMedia  
1 hour 15 minutes 
Gym 
 

French and Spanish 
(Reading) 
1 hour 
Gym 

P2 German (Reading) 
1 hour 
L1 

P3 
 
 

  History 
1 hour 20 minutes 
Gym 
 

French (Listening) 
1 hour 
L3 
 
Spanish (Listening) 
1 hour 
L1 
 

 



 
  Year 11 Spring Mock Timetable 2022 

P4 
 

    

P5 
 
 

Religious Studies 
Religion, Philosophy, 
Ethics 
40 minutes 
Gym 
 

Religious Studies 
Teaching Beliefs 
40 minutes 
Gym 
 

   

 Monday 28th March Tuesday 29th March 
GCSE Food exam all day 

Wednesday 30th March 
GCSE Food exam all day 

Thursday 31st March 
GCSE Food exam all day 

Friday 1st April 

P1  Physics 
50 minutes 
Science labs 

   

P2 Chemistry 
50 minutes 
Science labs 

    

P3 Maths Calculator 
1 hour 30 minutes 
Gym 

German (Listening) 
1 hour 
L1 
 
 

 Computer Science 
(Paper 1) 
1 hour 30 minutes 
TBC 

Computer Science 
(Paper 2) 
1 hour 30 minutes 
TBC 
 

P4  
 

 

P5   Biology 
50 minutes 
Science labs 

  

 


